In 2005 it was about 25 million pounds.
In 2006 it was about 31 million pounds.
In 2007 it was about 39 million pounds.
In 2008 it was about 43 million pounds.

b The chairman is wrong, as in 2008 the profit is nearer 40 million pounds.

a 5 8 7 0 2

b 1 7 0 0 0 5 6

a 58 702 = Fifty-eight thousand, seven hundred and two.

b 1700 056 = One million, seven-hundred thousand, and fifty-six.

Write down the two numbers
shown in the diagram on the left
in words. Consider each number
in blocks of three digits, that is:

58 702
1 700 056

The bar chart shows the population of some countries in the European Community.